



## SANDAG *TransNet* Environmental Mitigation Program San Marcos Creek, City of San Marcos

KeepSanDiegoMoving.com/EMP

**Acquisition Number: 28** 

Name: San Marcos Creek

Acquisition Date: 06/30/2014

**Location:** City of San Marcos

**Acres:** 11.72

**Habitat Types:** Wetland Restoration

**Habitat Restoration:** Yes

Ownership: City of San Marcos Management: City of San Marcos

**Conservation Easement** 

to SANDAG: No



2030 RTP Project

Mitigation: Local Streets and Roads

Freshwater

11.72 Acres